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2014 INTRASQUAD Purple & White-39th Annual 

Saturday Sept 6 @ Gibbons Park 
- 9/6/2014 24th year at Gibbons Park 9/6/2014 

Event # 2 MENS  6k  Run 
Start at 10:00am 
Conditions: mild, cloudy, 16ºC 
MEET RECORD:Charley Murphy UWO Veteran 18:02.00 14-Sep-02 
COURSE RECORD:Guy Schultz UWO Alumni 17:50.00 9-Oct-98 
TEAM RECORD:UWO VETERANS 15 pts [1-2-3-4-5]  10-Sep-92 

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS DISPLACERS 
1 VETERAN 23 1-2-3-8-9 10-11 
2 ROOKIE 34 4-5-6-7-12 13-14 

OVERALL SCORE BIB 
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM ON TEAM TIME 

PLACE 

41 Kevin Blackney VETERAN   19:19 1 1 E5 1 
42 Donovan Hacking VETERAN   19:25 2 2 E3 2 
45 Phil Parrot-Migas VETERAN   19:35 3 3 E4 3 
35 Jack Sheffar ROOKIE   19:36 1 4 R 4 
29 Liam Lees ROOKIE   19:42 2 5 R 5 
26 Ben Carson ROOKIE   19:43 3 6 R 6 
37 Robbie Timmermans ROOKIE   19:45 4 7 R 7 
46 Shane Roberts VETERAN   19:50 4 8 E3 8 
43 Lewis Kent VETERAN   20:05 5 9 E2 9 
48 Evan Andrin GUEST   20:06 1 10 
44 Triphon Moodie VETERAN   20:08 6 10 E3 11 
47 Andrew McColl VETERAN   20:13 7 11 E3 12 
38 Nicholas Vukelic ROOKIE   20:26 5 12 R 13 
28 Pat Galler ROOKIE   20:49 6 13 E2 14 
36 Nick Thomas ROOKIE   21:08 7 14 R 15 
32 Rudy Nakashima ROOKIE   21:31 8 R 16 
34 Evan Porter ROOKIE   21:58 9 E5 17 
31 Travis Moore ROOKIE   22:04 10 R 18 
27 Robbie Deeks ROOKIE   22:09 11 R 19 
39 Kurtis Whittle ROOKIE   22:11 12 R 20 
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2014 INTRASQUAD Purple & White-39th Annual 

Saturday Sept 6 @ Gibbons Park 
- 9/6/2014 24th year at Gibbons Park 9/6/2014 

SCOR
E 

PLACE: VETERAN 23 1 TEAM
: OVERALL 

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per Mile BIB SCORE - PLACE AGE GR 
Kevin Blackney 41   19:19 1-1    3:14    5:11 E5 
Donovan Hacking 42   19:25 2-2    3:15    5:13 E3 
Phil Parrot-Migas 45   19:35 3-3    3:16    5:16 E4 
Shane Roberts 46   19:50 8-8    3:19    5:20 E3 
Lewis Kent 43   20:05 9-9    3:21    5:24 E2 

=============================================================================== 
Triphon Moodie 44   20:08 11-10    3:22    5:25 E3 
Andrew McColl 47   20:13 12-11    3:23    5:26 E3 

=============================================================================== 
  19:39 Top 5 Average Time: 98:14 Top 5 Total Time: 

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:17 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:17 
:54 1 - 7 Split: :46 1 - 5 Split: 

  19:48 Top 7 Average Time: 138:35 Top 7 Total Time: 

SCOR
E 

PLACE: ROOKIE 34 2 TEAM
: OVERALL 

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per Mile BIB SCORE - PLACE AGE GR 
Jack Sheffar 35   19:36 4-4    3:16    5:16 R 
Liam Lees 29   19:42 5-5    3:17    5:18 R 
Ben Carson 26   19:43 6-6    3:18    5:18 R 
Robbie Timmermans 37   19:45 7-7    3:18    5:18 R 
Nicholas Vukelic 38   20:26 13-12    3:25    5:29 R 

=============================================================================== 
Pat Galler 28   20:49 14-13    3:29    5:36 E2 
Nick Thomas 36   21:08 15-14    3:32    5:41 R 

=============================================================================== 
Rudy Nakashima 32   21:31 16-16    3:36    5:47 R 
Evan Porter 34   21:58 17-17    3:40    5:54 E5 
Travis Moore 31   22:04 18-18    3:41    5:56 R 
Robbie Deeks 27   22:09 19-19    3:42    5:57 R 
Kurtis Whittle 39   22:11 20-20    3:42    5:58 R 

  19:51 Top 5 Average Time: 99:12 Top 5 Total Time: 
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:19 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:20 

1:32 1 - 7 Split: :50 1 - 5 Split: 
  20:10 Top 7 Average Time: 141:09 Top 7 Total Time: 

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com 
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2014 INTRASQUAD Purple & White-39th Annual 

Saturday Sept 6 @ Gibbons Park 
- 9/6/2014 24th year at Gibbons Park 9/6/2014 

Event # 1 WOMENS  4k  Run 
Start at 10:30am 
Conditions: mild, cloudy, 16ºC 
MEET RECORD:Shannon Gerrie UWO Veteran 13:58.00 13-Sep-03 
COURSE RECORD:Michelle King Univ. Windsor 13:46.00 9-Oct-92 
TEAM RECORD:UWO VETERANS 15 pts [1-2-3-4-5]  10-Sep-92 

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS DISPLACERS 
1 VETERAN 21 2-3-4-5-7 9-10 
2 ROOKIE 38 1-6-8-11-12 13-14 

OVERALL SCORE BIB 
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM ON TEAM TIME 

PLACE 

7 Steph MacNeil ROOKIE   14:55 1 1 E5 1 
23 Bridget Pyke VETERAN   15:00 1 2 E4 2 
15 Melissa Caruso VETERAN   15:01 2 3 E4 3 
19 Julie Hambleton VETERAN   15:19 3 4 E5 4 
16 Sarah Emilio VETERAN   15:29 4 5 E3 5 
13 Jessica White ROOKIE   15:30 2 6 E3 6 
25 Amanda Truelove VETERAN   15:31 5 7 E5 7 
3 Carolyn Denault ROOKIE   15:39 3 8 R 8 
20 Katherine Lampard VETERAN   15:41 6 9 E2 9 
14 Katiee Bell VETERAN   15:42 7 10 E5 10 
17 Mariel Fluttert VETERAN   15:45 8 E2 11 
22 Steph Nevison VETERAN   15:47 9 E2 12 
18 Brittany Hambleton VETERAN   15:48 10 E5 13 
24 Hilary Stone VETERAN   15:52 11 E2 14 
12 Kortney Watson ROOKIE   15:53 4 11 R 15 
5 Jennik Gratmans ROOKIE   16:03 5 12 R 16 
11 Kristina Popadich ROOKIE   16:09 6 13 R 17 
10 Lauren Negrazis ROOKIE   16:21 7 14 R 18 
2 Genny Cyrenne ROOKIE   16:40 8 E4 19 
4 Haley Dick ROOKIE   17:07 9 R 20 
8 Tara Magloire ROOKIE   21:20 10 R 21 
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2014 INTRASQUAD Purple & White-39th Annual 

Saturday Sept 6 @ Gibbons Park 
- 9/6/2014 24th year at Gibbons Park 9/6/2014 

SCOR
E 

PLACE: VETERAN 21 1 TEAM
: OVERALL 

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per Mile BIB SCORE - PLACE AGE GR 
Bridget Pyke 23   15:00 2-2    3:45    6:03 E4 
Melissa Caruso 15   15:01 3-3    3:46    6:03 E4 
Julie Hambleton 19   15:19 4-4    3:50    6:10 E5 
Sarah Emilio 16   15:29 5-5    3:53    6:14 E3 
Amanda Truelove 25   15:31 7-7    3:53    6:15 E5 

=============================================================================== 
Katherine Lampard 20   15:41 9-9    3:56    6:19 E2 
Katiee Bell 14   15:42 10-10    3:56    6:19 E5 

=============================================================================== 
Mariel Fluttert 17   15:45 11-11    3:57    6:21 E2 
Steph Nevison 22   15:47 12-12    3:57    6:22 E2 
Brittany Hambleton 18   15:48 13-13    3:57    6:22 E5 
Hilary Stone 24   15:52 14-14    3:58    6:24 E2 

  15:16 Top 5 Average Time: 76:20 Top 5 Total Time: 
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:49 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:09 

:42 1 - 7 Split: :31 1 - 5 Split: 
  15:24 Top 7 Average Time: 107:43 Top 7 Total Time: 

SCOR
E 

PLACE: ROOKIE 38 2 TEAM
: OVERALL 

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per Mile BIB SCORE - PLACE AGE GR 
Steph MacNeil 7   14:55 1-1    3:44    6:01 E5 
Jessica White 13   15:30 6-6    3:53    6:15 E3 
Carolyn Denault 3   15:39 8-8    3:55    6:18 R 
Kortney Watson 12   15:53 15-11    3:59    6:24 R 
Jennik Gratmans 5   16:03 16-12    4:01    6:28 R 

=============================================================================== 
Kristina Popadich 11   16:09 17-13    4:03    6:30 R 
Lauren Negrazis 10   16:21 18-14    4:06    6:35 R 

=============================================================================== 
Genny Cyrenne 2   16:40 19-19    4:10    6:43 E4 
Haley Dick 4   17:07 20-20    4:17    6:54 R 
Tara Magloire 8   21:20 21-21    5:20    8:35 R 

  15:36 Top 5 Average Time: 78:00 Top 5 Total Time: 
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:54 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:17 

1:26 1 - 7 Split: 1:08 1 - 5 Split: 
  15:48 Top 7 Average Time: 110:30 Top 7 Total Time: 

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com 


